975
Rotary Backlock Connector (0.5-mm Pitch) - XF2U
Rotary Backlock Mechanism (0.5-
mm Pitch, Double-sided Contact)
with a Depth of 3.5 mm and Low
On-board Profile of 0.9 mm
■ Ultra-slim connector with a depth of 3.5 mm.
■ Double-sided contacts reduce the number

■ Specifications
■ Materials and Finish
■ Ordering Information
Pins (See note 1.) Model Quantity per reel (See note 2.)
(4) XF2U-0415-3A
(14) XF2U-1415-3A
20 XF2U-2015-3A
24 XF2U-2415-3A 3,000
(27) XF2U-2715-3A
30 XF2U-3015-3A
(32) XF2U-3215-3A
40 XF2U-4015-3A
Housing LCP resin (UL94V-0)/natural
Slider LCP resin (UL94V-0)/black
Contacts Spring copper alloy/nickel substrate (2 µm), gold-plated contacts (0.15 µm)
Note: 1. The models with the number of pins in parentheses are under development as of September 2005. Consult your OMRON